

FAO-36 of 2020

14.11.2025 Present: Mr. Servedaman Rathore, Advocate for
respondent No. 4.

Consequential steps on the death of
respondent No. 1 have not been taken as yet. Let the same
be taken within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

14.11.2025

(Vriti)