

IFFCO TOKIO General Insurance Co. Ltd. Versus
Haminder Kumar @ Mohinder Singh & Others

FAO (MVA) No.36 of 2020

23.02.2026

Present: Mr. Jagdish Thakur, Advocate for the
appellant.

Respondent No.1 is stated to have expired.

Mr. Jyotirmay Bhatt, Advocate for
respondents No.2 and 3.

Mr. Servedaman Rathore, Advocate for
respondent No.4.

In view of the request made by learned
counsel appearing for respondents No.2 and 3, list on **2nd**
March, 2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

February 23, 2026 (ps)