

FAO-36 of 2020

23.03.2026 Present: Ms. Raksha Thakur, vice counsel for the
appellant.
Mr. Neeraj Sharma, vice counsel for
respondent No. 4.

Consequential steps on the death of
respondent No. 1 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for
three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.03.2026

(Vriti)